Bus

Bus L 860 Mailly LE Chateau Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Abri BD DU Nord — Leclerc Abri BD DU Nord — Leclerc
10 stops Monday 08:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:35
Abri BD DU Nord

Wednesday 08:35
Place Joublot

Thursday 08:35
Eglise

Friday 08:35
Eglise Abri
Abri RUE LA Tuilerie Saturday 08:35
Eglise Sunday 08:35
Ecole Elementaire

Route info
Arquebuse Direction: Abri BD DU Nord

Stops: 10
P.E.M.

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min
Leclerc

AB

D a0a

; OpenStreetMap ooﬁ.tributo rs

B | 860 — Mailly LE Chateau BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L-860-189919095-4059038529
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L-860-189919095-4059038529
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L-860-189919095-4059038529

Direction Route schedule

Leclerc — Abri BD DU Nord Leclerc — Abri BD DU Nord
10 StOpS Monday 12:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:10
Leclerc

Wednesday 12:10
P.E.M.

Thursday 12:10
Arquebuse

Friday 12:10
Ecole Elementaire
Eglise Saturday 12:10
Abri RUE LA Tuilerie Sunday 12:10
Eglise Abri

Route info
Eglise Direction: Leclerc

Stops: 10

Place Joublot
Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min

Abri BD DU Nord

L 860 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Auxerre

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L-860-189919095-4059038529

